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NUT

STEM, SPINDLE ASSY

NUT, ADJ

THIMBLE, FINE ADJ

SET SCREW, THIMBLE

NUT, ADJ

KEY SCREW

KEY SCREW

SPINDLE

NUT, ADJ

THIMBLE

SCREW THIMBLE

SPANNER

No.

110-502

(MHF2-13)

304117

303809

303794

200360

304118

303810

303795

200361

110-504

(MHF2-.5")

200365

303525

303414

303800

203771

203772

200364

200366

200154
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Ref. No. 110 -2-1980-FEBMICROMETER HEAD Series 110
Coarse & Fine Adjustment type

110シリーズ(MHF2-13,MHF2-.5")
微動付マイクロメータヘッド

110
Ref. No. 110 -2-1980-FEB

MICROMETER HEAD Series 110
Coarse & Fine Adjustment type

110シリーズ(MHF2-13,MHF2-.5")
微動付マイクロメータヘッド 110


